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Program: -
Diploma in Library and Information Management
Subject
Library and Information Management
Roll No Full Name Email fafr
11010001 | Prakash Bahadur Chand pc854344@gmail.com
11010002 | Hari Prasad Bhandari haribhandari43@gmail.com
11010003 | Mina Poudel paudelmina2@gmail.com
11010004 | Bobby Kumari Jha bobbykjha@gmail.com
y ykiha@g 20¢3 i
11010005 | Isha Shah shahisha2055@gmail.com ¢ T
11010006 | Buddhi Man Thakuri buddhithakuri@gmail.com T € qAN
11010007 | LAGAN RANA ranalagan2@gmail.com afEr < @
HFH
11010008 | SHUBHAM ANAND SHARAN shubhamanand558@gmail.com
11010009 | Janaki Bist j-janakibist@gmail.com
11010010 | Dilli Prasad Upadhayay dilli2049@gmail.com
11010011 | SHREE RAM KASICHHWA shreeraambkt@gmail.com

1




| 11010012 | surajko

skc93687@gmail.com

Program:

one Year B.Ed. PS(B.Ed.PS)

Subject
Pedagogical Sciences
Roll No Full Name Email afa
12140001 | Shashikant sah loveshahshi7@gmail.com
12140002 | Biraj Chalise chalisebiraj@gmail.com
12140003 | SUBIN GIRI subingiri977@gmail.com
12140004 | Yushef Shrestha yushefshrestha@gmail.com
12140005 | Bikal Dahal bikaltheone@gmail.com
12140006 | Gajendra Ray gajunepal@gmail.com
12140007 | Debi Ram G.c gcsombahadur19@gmail.com Qo:::q
12140008 | SHIVA BAHADUR CHAND chandshiva77@gmail.com AT & A
12140009 | Durga Kumari Gautam durgagautamé13@gmail.com g R T
12140010 | Bharosi Mandal bharosimandal183@gmail.com Aiiadl
12140011 | Shivhari Budhathoki budhathokishivhari1i4@gmail.com
12140012 | PRABIN BHATTARAI prbonbhtrai@gmail.com
12140013 | Samrat Shah drshahsamrat@gmail.com
12140014 | Yekraj Khatri yekrajkc123@gmail.com
12140015 | lalita kathayat lalitakathayat2054@gmail.com
Program:
Bachelor in Educational Sciences (BES)
Subject
Sciences Education
Roll No Full Name Email afa
12330001 | susma lama sangxlama345@gmail.com
12330002 | Merina Niraula meriinaniiraula@gmail.com
12330003 | KUMAR SHRESTHA shresthakumar6327@gmail.com 0¢R diy
12330004 | Suman Ranabhat ranabhatsumani9@gmail.com R
A & qF
12330005 | Peshal rijal peshalrijal23@gmail.com X ¢
12330006 | Amrita Tharu amritatharu17@gmail.com qFH
12330007 | Anil Kumar Tharu anilkumartharu1234@gmail.com
12330008 | Urgen Lama urgenlama25@gmail.com




English and Social Studies

Education
Roll No Full Name Email fafa
12310001 | Govinda arjunbdrkhatri@gmail.com
12310002 | Enosh shrestha shresthaenosh2006@gmail.com
12310003 | Subham Dhital hemukafle@gmail.com 0¢R dly
12310004 | Sashikala Pradhan sasipradhan888@gmail.com A
: T & T
12310005 | Sumana Panta sumanakandel2@gmail.com o ¢ T
12310006 | Guna Raj Rai raigguna@gmail.com boro-
12310007 | Rajani Tandukar greenrose.rine@gmail.com
12310008 | Sushma Thapa Magar sushmahimalayan@gmail.com
Mathematics and English Education
Roll No Full Name Email fafe
12320001 | Sandip Prasad Yadav yadavsandip0910@gmail.com 0¢3 ¥
12320002 | Sonam Tsering Sherpa ssherpa827@gmail.com o
T & a9
12320003 | RAJAN TIWARI tiwarirazan392@gmail.com A g T
12320004 | Sagar pariyar loepariyar369@gmail.com Ailadl
Mathematics and Social Studies Education
Roll No Full Name Email fafe
12340001 | Prabin Bhattarai Prabinbhattarai62@gmail.com R0¢ Ul¥
90 W@
12340002 | Rajesh Kumar Budha rajeshmgr015@gmail.com | & qF
A Q @
12340003 | sanjeev khand sanjeev.khand@icloud.com HFH
Program: .
One Year B. Ed.
Sub.
Sciences Education
Roll No Full Name Email &t
12040001 | Bandana Jha 9855026333r@gmail.com
12040002 | Chetana Koirala chetanakoirala4d@gmail.com 0¢? Giw
12040003 | Asmita Shrestha naturetilak@gmail.com R
- | & T
12040004 | LAGAN RANA ranalagan2@gmail.com
g g a
12040005 | Ashwin Adhikari ashwinfriendlyadhikari@gmail.com T
12040006 | Sabina Basnet basnetsabina60@gmail.com

Qageed

(&/})WM |




12040007 | pritam pm.maharjan007@gmail.com
12040008 | Rakesh Shrestha rakeshOshrestha@gmail.com
12040009 | Gaura Shahi shahigaura70@gmail.com
12040010 | Shanta Thapa shantat318@gmail.com
12040011 | Puja Maya Shrestha poojacrestha52@gmail.com
12040012 | Chandra Shekhar Mourya mouryaschandra1993@gmail.com
12040013 | BISHNUMAYA SHRESTHA stha.bishnu23.bs@gmail.com
12040014 | Pragya Dahal pragyadahal321@gmail.com
12040015 | Ekananda Paudel en.paudel@outlook.com
12040016 | Sachin Khadka skpsychonaut@gmail.com
12040017 | Kabita Kumari Mandal kabitakumarisingh27@gmail.com

Computer Engineering

Roll No Full Name Email afe
12060001 | Bishal rana bishal.rana201433@gmail.com
12060002 | Asmita Rijal asmitarijal047@gmail.com
12060003 | Bhimsen Thapa thapabhim62042@gmail.com S0 I
12060004 | kashi Ram Joshi kashiramjoshi12345@gmail.com c M
12060005 | Anand Thakur at.techwork@gmail.com | € T
12060006 | Ramesh chhetri rameshchhetri155@gmail.com afE Q@
12060007 | PRAKRITI ACHARYA prakritiacharyaa@gmail.com =
12060008 | MD. ZAFFAR KHAN sk4samir@gmail.com
12060009 | amit upadhyay amitdudbc@gmail.com
English / Math/ Civi Engineer Education

Roll No Full Name Email afa Subject
12010001 | SUMIT GAIHRE sumitgaihre57@gmail.com English
12010002 | Gita Kumari Pandey pandeygita223@gmail.com English
12010003 | Harka Bahadur Khadka jesusministriesnepal@gmail.com English
12010004 | Arjun Palli palliarj123@gmail.com Q:Qﬂ:‘r English
12010005 | Saru Raut saru.raut.sr@gmail.com [T & ao English
12010006 | Prakriti Raj Gurung prakritiz2000@gmail.com W R ot English
12010007 | Ehsan Ahmad Halwai sajidahmadbhai706@gmail.com e Math
12010008 | ANIL KHATRI khatrianil8@gmail.com Math
12080001 | Shovakant Prasad skrauniyar70@gmail.com Civil Engineering

Social Studies Education

Roll No Full Name

Email




12050001 | Ganesh Pande ganeshpandey097@gmail.com
12050002 | Raghu Nath Acharya raghuacharya92@gmail.com
12050003 | shiva raj khadka khadkarajshiva2049@gmail.com
12050004 | POOJA DHAKAL poojaddhakal@gmail.com
12050005 | Basanti Kumari Bohara akbaroad17@gmail.com
12050006 | Laxmi B.K. laxmisunar078@gmail.com
12050007 | santosh kumar mahato puja932337@gmail.com
12050008 | Namoshankar Mali malinamoshankar@gmail.com
12050009 | Nirmal Kumar Bista urjabistad@gmail.com
12050010 | ARJUN YADAV ay6114041@gmail.com
12050011 | Rajendra Khadka rajendrakhadka057@gmail.com
12050012 | Shiva Pandey pandeyshiva2077@gmail.com
12050013 | Ram Lal Tharu ramlaltharu302@gmail.com 0¢? iy
12050014 | Purushottam Bardewa purushottambardewa@gmail.com R W
gt €
12050015 | Sunil Gaudel gaudelsunili@gmail.com T afa
12050016 | Rita Budhathoki budhathokiritad7@gmail.com Q T
12050017 | Dirgh Raj Gautam dirgharajgautam211@gmail.com Lilad)
12050019 | Akriti Thapa thapaaakriti893@gmail.com
12050020 | Bindra kumari Dhamala bindradhamala@gmail.com
12050021 | Pabitra Rai rajkumarrai224466@gmail.com
12050022 | KRISHNA BAHADUR PANDEYA | bahadurkrishna038@gmail.com
12050023 | Parvej Alam Siddiqui renparvej786@gmail.com
12050024 | Shweta lamichhane singh.suryajt@gmail.com
12050025 | Prajwal Pakhrin pakhrinprajwalé3@gmail.com
12050026 | Taradevi Khadka taradevikhadka2074@gmail.com
12050027 | Rachana Maharjan rachanamaharjan3@gmail.com
12050028 | Laxmi Badal badallaxmio@gmail.com
12050029 | Krishna Kumari Chaudhary kc861029@gmail.com
12050030 | Ganga Prasad Guragai pbinguragain@gmail.com
Program:
Bachelor of Arts
Subject
Sociology and Nepali
Roll No Full Name Email fafa
12110001 | Mana tamatta tamattamana47@gmail.com 30¢ iy
12110002 | Deepak yadav deepak986622@gmail.com & W
12110003 | Ram sharan kc rkc9342@gmail.com I & T

T dedet




A R @

12110004 | Navaraj Bhattarai nrbraj23@gmail.com
12110005 | INDRA KHADKA ikhadka374@gmail.com Ll
12110006 | Rupa Maharjan maharjanrupaé5@gmail.com
12110007 | samjhana acharya mesamjhana72@gmail.com
Sociology and Economics

Roll No Full Name Email afx
12120001 | PREMCHANDRA PULAMI pulamiprem98@gmail.com
12120002 | khim Kumar shresths khimstha001@gmail.com
12120003 | Aayush Manandhar manandharaayush259@gmail.com
12120004 | Sanjog Timilsina timilsinasanjog13@gmail.com
12120005 | Chhatra Tamang tamangalbin08@gmail.com
12120006 | Subhash Sharma kailebaraha@gmail.com
12120007 | Bishal rana bishal.rana201433@gmail.com
12120008 | KRISHNA CHALISE krishnachalise2040@gmail.com
12120009 | Suraj Thapa thapsurajs4@gmail.com
12120010 | Deelip Kumar Koiri jsdsdream2023@gmail.com 20¢2 Gl
12120011 | Hem Raj Dahal shishir.hemant22@gmail.com 5 T
12120012 | Deepak Subedi deepaksubedi651@gmail.com | & T
12120013 | Suman Thapa Magar smchannel763@gmail.com ﬁa;:'?
12120014 | Sandhya Thapa arjun@ku.edu.np
12120015 | Bikram poudel bikrampoudel002@gmail.com
12120016 | Shrawan Kumar Rai shrawan.raidkt32@gmail.com
12120017 | manoj khadka Manojkhadka39@gmail.com
12120018 | Saru Niraula niraulasaru5469@gmail.com
12120019 | Sampada Giri sampadagiri101@gmail.com
12120020 | Bishal Rai bishal333r@gmail.com
12120021 | Mukesh Kumar Karn memukeshhere@gmail.com
12120022 | sagar rawal sagarrawal437@gmail.com
12120023 | Rupak Oli rupakoli2059@gmail.com

Sociology and English

Roll No Full Name Email e

12130001 | Bhawana Ghimire ghimirebhawanai6@gmail.com
002 dly

12130002 | Karuna Subedi subedikaru4@gmail.com e
12130003 | Rajendra Khadka razendra.khadka@gmail.com e &
12130004 | Keshab Pun Magar keshavmag12345@gmail.com T
12130005 | Prem Prakash Sen premprakashsen96@gmail.com s
12130006 | Ashlesha Basnet ashleshabasnet38@gmail.com A




12130007 | Jagadishwor Dulal dulaljagadish@gmail.com
12130008 | Anugraha Gurung anugrahagurung336@gmail.com
12130009 | Rashmi Chamlagain rashmichamlagain32@gmail.com
12130010 | Kamal Thapa Magar mgrkamal512@gmail.com
12130011 | ramsaran karki karkiraam843@gmail.com
12130012 | suvam bhatta suvambhatta49@gmail.com
12130013 | Naresh Bahadur Bohara narenbohara181@gmail.com
12130014 | Sushma Thapa Magar sushmahimalayan@gmail.com
12130015 | Ngima Sangbo Sherpa ngimasangbosherpa21@gmail.com
12130016 | Prakriti grgprakritio1@gmail.com
12130017 | Uddhav Ale Magar magaruddhav3@gmail.com
12130018 | Keshab B.K. misaiyalkohinoor@gmail.com
12130019 | sudiksha gautam deianira.work@gmail.com
12130020 | Isak Rai raiisak992@gmail.com
12130021 | Sabina Shah shahsabina031@gmail.com
12130022 | Aanand Ghimire aanandghimire35@gmail.com
12130023 | Rachana Chamlagain rchamlagain0@gmail.com
12130024 | Enosh shrestha shresthaenosh2006@gmail.com
12130025 | Nabin Magar rihanmagar47@gmail.com
12130026 | Asmita phyak phyakasmita@gmail.com
12130027 | Sanjita Thapa sanjitathapa544@gmail.com
12130028 | Pattrush Nepali peterbohara6@gmail.com
Sociology and Political Science

Roll No Full Name Email e
12180001 | sonam rai sonamrai773@gmail.com
12180002 | Nim Bahadur KC kcnimesh@gmail.com
12180003 | Anu Ghale ghaleanu47@gmail.com
12180004 | saraswoti budhathoki saraswotibudhathoki844@gmail.com
12180005 | Kami Ngima Sherpa prayaskn@gmail.com 0¢3 iy
12180006 | DEV BAHADUR KC devbahadurkc73@gmail.com R T
12180007 | BIJ KUMAR DONG bij.info2013@gmail.com HiE & T
12180008 | Ratna Deep Adhikari roshanadhikari1011@gmail.com mm::ﬁ
12180009 | Puskar Raj awasthi awasthipr471@gmail.com
12180010 | Ganesh Giri jcganeshgiri@gmail.com
12180011 | Laxmi Aryal laxmiaryal490@gmail.com
12180012 | Dev Bahadur KC kedevendrad5@gmail.com
12180013 | Aayush Prajapati prajapatiaayush41@gmail.com




12180014 | Manoj Pandit manojpanditfilms@gmail.com
12180015 | Dorje lama dorjeelama772@gmail.com
12180016 | Subhav Thapa Magar its.subhav@gmail.com
12180017 | Bijay Shankar Yadav bijayshankaryadav828@gmail.com
12180018 | Subhash Sharma kailebaraha@gmail.com
12180019 | Sharmila Amgai sharmilaamgai@gmail.com
12180020 | Maheshwor Dangol dmaheshwor1319@gmail.com
12180021 | Chhatra Tamang tamangalbin08@gmail.com
12180022 | Sunil Bohara sunilbohara95@gmail.com
12180023 | himal rana magar himal.rana02@gmail.com
12180024 | Raju Maharjan maharjan.rajum@gmail.com
12180025 | BASAHANTA RIJAL basantarijal1980@gmail.com
12180026 | Jeevan Maharjan gban.sulo11@gmail.com
12180027 | Shivaraj Rai rais91777@gmail.com
12180028 | PURNA BAHADUR GURUNG purangurungtamu17@gmail.com
12180029 | Pawan Joshi joshipawan770@gmail.com
12180030 | Kalpana Adhikari erkadhikari@gmail.com
Sociology and Magar Studies

Roll No Full Name Email af
12200001 | Hari Bahadur Gharti samananter@gmail.com
12200002 | Khil Raj Magar lungelis5@gmail.com
12200003 | Mahesh Kumar Rana Magar khumbuonline@gmail.com
12200004 | Himal Kanu Magar himalkanumagar@gmail.com
12200005 | Pramesh Thapa prameshthapa?777@gmail.com
12200006 | bin kumar budha magar binkumarbudha@gmail.com
12200007 | Subhav Thapa Magar its.subhav@gmail.com
12200008 | Krishna Bahadur Magar alesushantmagar@gmail.com 202 Y
12200009 | safal ale safalale06@gmail.com to Y
12200010 | Suresh Magar magarsureshg1@gmail.com g &
12200011 | Jhak Saru jhaksaru807@gmail.com oo AR ]
12200012 | Naresh thapa Magar nareshthapa288@gmail.com LR
12200013 | KARNA BAHADUR BUDHA budhakarna56@gmail.com
12200014 | BOM BAHADUR BUDHA bbudha042@gmail.com
12200015 | Shanti thapa shantithapamagar36@gmail.com
12200016 | UJIR SINGH DARLAMI ujarsinghdarlami@gmail.com
12200017 | Jeeban Thapa Magar thapamagarjeeban85@gmail.com
12200018 | Bel Bahadur Gharti belbahadurgharti)0@gmail.com
12200019 | Basanti Gharti Magar ashimchidi231@gmail.com

| gl




12200020 | Hiru Sara Rana hirumagar@gmail.com

12200021 | Balkrishna Budha Magar balkrishnamgr20@gmail.com
12200022 | Samir Thapa mgrsamir625@gmail.com
12200023 | Narendra Thapa narendrathapa023@gmail.com
12200024 | Paban Rana Magar pabanranamagar555@gmail.com
12200025 | Himali Khangaha himalikhangaha4@gmail.com
12200026 | Dipesh Pokharel dipeshpokhrel111@gmail.com

Sociology and Tamang Studies

Roll No Full Name Email fafa
12210001 | Rabindra Tamang priyanjala09@gmail.com R0¢R WiW

to I
12210002 | Chandra Bahadur Lama clamai42@gmail.com aler & a9t
e o

12210003 | ram chandra tamang hamroranitar@gmail.com qFH

Sociology and Kirat Studies

Roll No Full Name Email @
12220001 | Ayup Rai ayuprai82@gmail.com
12220002 | Maniraj Rai manirajrai2026@gmail.com
12220003 | bishal rai raib00@chomolung.com
12220004 | jiban rai jibanjitrai@gmail.com
12220005 | Khasur Dhan Rai kdrai1966@gmail.com
12220006 | Shivaraj Rai rais91777@gmail.com
12220007 | Lok Bahdur Samba loksamba2026@gmail.com
12220008 | Mausam Rai Chamling mowsomraee@gmail.com
12220009 | Shusila rai sushilarai2026@gmail.com %ugd i
12220010 | sonam rai sonamrai773@gmail.com o T
12220011 | Tika Kumari Tamang tikakumari1984@gmail.com qieT € Tor
12220012 | Sandesh Rai sandeshrai2042@gmail.com o & @
12220013 | Basanti Rai basantirai2026@gmail.com i
12220014 | M.S. Rai milankanchha99@gmail.com
12220015 | Nirba Rai nirbarai54@gmail.com
12220016 | Bhakta Bahadur Rai dkheresung@gmail.com
12220017 | Keshar Kumar Rai kesharrai1l0@gmail.com
12220018 | chhabi dhan rai chhabilalrai40@gmail.com
12220019 | Dhrubadev rai raidhruba2000@gmail.com
12220020 | Debika Rai rdebika651@gmail.com
12220021 | CHANDRA chandrakalar024@gmail.com

b



12220022 | BICKRAM SAMBAHAMPHE bickramsambahamphe@gmail.com
12220023 | Sita Rai sitarai1453@gmail.com
12220024 | Gautam Rai Gautamrai606@gmail.com
12220025 | Man Prasad Hellok mphellok@gmail.com
12220026 | BIBASH RAI bibashbhanja@gmail.com
12220027 | Narayan Devi Rai mshellok25@gmail.com
12220028 | Dipen Rai dipenrai2082@gmail.com
Journalism and Mass Communication, Sociology
Roll No Full Name Email e
12150001 | Deepak Subedi deepaksubedi651@gmail.com
12150002 | sandeep poudel mailmesandeeppoudel@gmail.com
12150003 | Suyesh Singh Shrestha ssuyesh007@gmail.com
12150004 | Basundhara Pandey prkriti2013@gmail.com
12150005 | Kabita Khadka muskankhadka15@gmail.com
12150006 | AshokThapa Ashokthapa.np@gmail.com
12150007 | Ganesh Bahadur Bohara boharag52@gmail.com R0¢R i
12150008 | Khum Bahadur Rana khumrana2023@gmail.com e
12150009 | Prakash Khanal khanalprakash574@gmail.com a:-‘:%ti Q
12150010 | Shivanath Prasad Yadav shivanarayanifm@gmail.com o GFH
12150011 | Bishnu Nepali nepali.watchdog@gmail.com
12150012 | Prakash Lama prakash.lama096@gmail.com
12150013 | Rekha Bhusal ankitbhusal437@gmail.com
12150014 | Lalit kumar yadav Ikskeshariaaryan@gmail.com
12150015 | Dorje lama dorjeelama772@gmail.com
12150016 | Ship kumar Chaudhary sarojts515@gmail.com
Library and Information Science, Sociology
Roll No Full Name Email fafa
12160001 | Bhimsen Thapa thapabhim62042@gmail.com
0¢R iy
12160002 | narayan prasad dhamala dhamalag815@gmail.com TR G}
12160003 | Prabha Neupane prabha.9660@gmail.com g ¢
12160004 | CHUNCHUN KUMAR SAHANI chunchunkumarsahani01@gmail.com a:\-;}a-::
12160005 | SANTOSH KUMAR MEHTA mehtasantosh0983@gmail.com
Islamic Studies, Philosophy and Religion, Sociology
Roll No Full Name Email afa
12170001 | Saujan Basnet saujanbasnet5@gmail.com

Q%@ MP\W“ |




12170002 | Indira Thapa Magar indirathapamagar795@gmail.com
12170003 | Yamuna Dhital yamunadhital.edu@gmail.com
12190001 | sushil bajracharya suilcha@hotmail.com

o

11
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